RECESSED CAN RETROFITS
80+
CRI RATED LIFE
50,000
L70
VOLTAGE**
120-277V
WARRANTYACTIVE

INNOVATION & MANUFACTURING CENTER 30 Log Bridge Road, Building 200 • Middleton, MA 01949
847.380.3540 • led-llc.com
ORDERING GUIDE
844006081157
844006081164
844006081171
844006081850
844006081867
844006081874
844006080099
844006037253
844006080464
844006080457
100W HID
100W HID
100W HID
100W HID
100W HID
100W HID
175W HID
175W HID
175W HID
175W HID
30W
30W
30W
30W
30W
30W
50W
50W
50W
50W
2537
2841
2885
2537
2841
2885
3506
3506
4341
4886
2700K
4200K
5700K
2700K
4200K
5700K
2700K
3000K
4200K
5000K
E26
E26
E26
E39
E39
E39
E39
E39
E39
E39
 PART #  UPC                          REPLACES                              WATTAGE                            LUMENS    CCT (K)                         BASE
120-347 VOLT OPTIONS FOR CANADA
LED-8055E27C
LED-8055E42C